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3,036 sq ft
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101A

105A

103B

100B

105B

111A

109A

106A

107A

108A

107B

J

N

R
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.

W/D

1'-0"

4'-10" 4" 3'-6" 31/2" 3'-61/2"

31/
2"

2'
-0

1/
2"

31/
2"

51/
2"

6'
-0

"

31/
2"

2'
-1

"

31/2"
1'-111/2"

5
A-0.1

2
A-2.1

4
A

-2
.1

1
A

-2
.1

COAT RACK

NEW CASED
OPENING

1-HOUR RATED STOREFRONT SYSTEM
WITHIN A 1-HOUR WALL SYSTEM
NEW FLOOR SYSTEM TO MATCH EXISTING
WITHIN EXISTING RECESSED ENTRY

New 2 1/2" DIa. Steel Column, w/ Top and
Bottom Plate. See struct. DWG.s. Locate at
center of exterior wall and Bear on
Existing Stone Foundation. See Struct. Dwg.s

NEW LOW
STORGAGE

2-HOUR RATED STAIR, 2-HOUR RATED
ELEV. ENCLOSURE AND 2-HOUR
RATED WALL BETWEEN 3RD FLR.
ENTRY AND STAIR ENCLOSURE

..

 R-1

 H-1

 SN-4

 F-4

 F-2
 SN-2

 F-2

 SN-2

 TSH-1

 ST-1

 FD-1

 ST-2

 WC-2

 REF-1

 WD-1

 SN-3
 F-3
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/
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DINING

PANTRY
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UP

DN

UNIT 1

DN

DN

E

LIVING ROOM
101

A: 296 sq ft

NOOK
104

A: 5 sq ft

CLOS.
105

A: 34 sq ft

MUDROOM
103

A: 41 sq ft

ENTRY HALL
100

A: 65 sq ft

KITCHEN/ DINING
102

A: 264 sq ft

LAUN.
103A

A: 17 sq ft

ELEVATOR
100B

A: 24 sq ft

BED
111

124 sq ft

HALL
110

21 sq ft

 BATH 1
108

36 sq ft

MASTER BED
106

168 sq ft

BATH 2
107

69 sq ft

PWDR. RM.
109

19 sq ft

LINEN
107A
4 sq ft

STAIR
100C

A: 70 sq ft

J1

100

100A

E

E

I

H

106B 103A

C

C

C
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D

C
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H

100A1

1'-10
1/2"

4'-2"
5"

4'-10"
3

1/2"
5'-3

1/2"
3

1/2"
9'-10

1/2"
5

1/2"
7'-3"

5
1/2"

7'-5"
5

1/2"
10'-11" +

/-

4'-81/2" 51/2" 3'-6" 31/2" 3'-61/2"

5'-1" 31/2" 3'-31/2" 31/2"

6'
-0

"
31/

2"
2'

-1
1/

2"
31/

2"

51/2" 3'-81/2"

31/2"
1'-41/2"

31/2"
1'-4"

31/2"

1
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1
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-3
.1

NEW FLOOR
ASSEMBLY @ EXIST.
STAIR TO BE REMOVED

 DW-1

NON-RATED STOREFRONT SYSTEM
WITHIN A NON-RATED WALL SYSTEM

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
SYSTEM CORNER AND

LOWER HORIZ. FLOOR COVER

OUTSIDE CORNER OF THE
EXISTING BUILDING

EXTEND ALL FIRE RATED GWB AT 2-HOUR
WALL TO INSIDE FACE OF EXTERIOR WALL
SHEATHING AND PROVIDE FIRE SEALANT

AT PERIMETER

..

VERT. ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
SYSTEM BETWEEN DOORS.

5'-1" CLEAR MIN. VERIFY W/ MANUF.
FRAMER SHALL VERIFY REQUIRED

VERTICAL PLUMB TOLERANCE FOR
ENTIRE HT. OF SHAFT W/ ELEVATOR

MANUF.

4'-6 1/2" CLEAR MIN. VERIFY W/ MANUF.
FRAMER SHALL VERIFY REQUIRED

VERTICAL PLUMB TOLERANCE FOR
ENTIRE HT. OF SHAFT W/ ELEVATOR

MANUF.

BULKHEAD

COVERED DECK
132 sq. ft.

OPEN SHELVES

OPEN
SHELVES

1ST FLR. ENTRY
100A

A: 23 sq ft
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G
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203B
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211A
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208A

207B
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COAT RACK

NEW CASED
OPENING

 REF-1

3/4-HOUR RATED STOREFRONT SYSTEM
WITHIN A 1-HOUR WALL SYSTEM

NEW 1'-6" DEEP
VANITY & LINEN
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 H-1

 SN-4

 F-4

 F-2
 SN-2

 F-2

 SN-2

 TSH-1

 ST-1

 FD-1

 ST-2

 WC-2

 WD-1

 SN-3
 F-3

COVERED DECK
132 sq. ft.
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DINING

SITTING

PANTRY

BAR
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R
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NEW STAIR TO
ROOF DECK.  

3RD FLR ACCESS ONLY

UP

DN

UNIT 2

N

LIVING ROOM
201

A: 296 sq ft

KITCHEN/ DINING
202

A: 264 sq ft

STAIR
200

A: 72 sq ft

NOOK
204

A: 5 sq ft

CLOS.
205

A: 34 sq ft

LAUN.
203A

A: 17 sq ft
MUDROOM

203
A: 41 sq ft

BED
211

124 sq ft

HALL
210

21 sq ft

 BATH 1
208

36 sq ft

MASTER BED
206

168 sq ft

BATH 2
207

68 sq ft

PWDR. RM.
209

19 sq ft

LINEN
207A
4 sq ft
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C

C

C
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NEW FLOOR
ASSEMBLY

 DW-1

2-HOUR RATED ELEV.
SHAFT AND 2-HOUR

RATED STAIR ENCLOSURE
..

REMOVE EXISTING
SHEATHING TO BEAR

STUD AT WALL WITHIN
STAIR ENCLOSURE. TYP.

THIS WALL ONLY

OPEN SHELVES

OPEN
SHELVES

B

B

B

A

B

B

001A

002A

003A 004A

005A

006A

UP 4'1"

PROVIDE NEW 4" THICK
COMPACTED (95%) GRAVEL BASE

W/ NEW 4" TH. CONC. FLOOR
PATCH AT OLD REMOVED

CHIMNEY. PROVIDE VAPOR
BARRIER TO MATCH EXISTING

4- NEW ELECTRICAL
PANELS. ONE FOR
COMMON AREAS
IN BASEMENT AND
ONE IN EACH UNIT

ELEVATOR
ELECTRICAL
SERVICE PANEL

.

3'-0" W X 6'-4" H       1
1/2 HOUR HOLLOW
METAL DOOR AND
FRAME SYSTEM W/
CLOSER, HINGES AND
LOCK SET. TYP. OF 2

NEW 2X4 WALL W/
DOOR. PROVIDE
R-20 MIN.
INSULATION IN WALL

PROVIDE 2-HOUR
RATED STAIR/ ELEV.
ENCLOSURES

TELEPHONE/ DATA
HUB FOR WHOLE
BUILDING

.

3'-0" W X 6'-4" H
HOLLOW METAL
DOOR AND FRAME
SYSTEM W/ HINGES
AND LOCK SET. TYP.
OF 3

9" RISE

6'9.5 TO
B.O. JOISTS

9" AT 16"
O.C

7.5" WIDE
BEAM PLUS

2X2BYLUMBER

UP

ELEV. MECH.
002

21 sq ft

BASEMENT
001

625 sq ft

STAIR
003

140 sq ft

STORAGE
004

126 sq ft

STORAGE
005

142 sq ft

STORAGE
006

137 sq ft
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0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"2 GROUND FLOOR
0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"3 SECOND FLOOR

0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 BASEMENT
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